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Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 7th October, 1911, together with the Quantities-
imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

Animals, living: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ...
Horses...

Fresh Meat: —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) ...
Mutton „ „ „ ...
Pork „ „ „ ...
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including

Refrigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Bacon ...
Beef
Hams ...
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —

Butter ...
Margarine ....
Cheese...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

„ Cream. ...
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Eggs
Poultry
Game
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour; —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley ...
Oats
Peas
Beans ... ... .. . .
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw: —
Apples... ... . . . . .
Apricots and Peaches
Bananas
Cherries
Currants
Gooseberries ... ... ... ... . .
Grapes...
Lemons
Oranges
Pears ...
Plums ...
Strawberries ...
Unenumerated ....

Hay
Straw
Moss Littor
Hops
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions... ... ... ... ... . .
Potatoes
Tomatoes ... ... ... - ...
Unenumerated
Dried ... ... " ...
Preserved by canning
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Quantities.

1910.

5,218

267

147,528
48,772
17,413
21,220

74,351
1,324

13,171
4,494

939
5,581

75,032
19,103
60,096

231
24,789

281
448,745 '
11,024
3,251

33,737
28,967

2,080,200
194,100
464,200
144,300
70,700
21,310

1,145,900

79,732
160

144,681

60,463
12,181
7,444

28,787
1,861

16,085
2,205

205
959

6,782
28,600

255,676
8,802

25,210
3,162
8,986

10,083

1911.

4,291

16&

169,146
87,667
10,010
13,090

96,111
3,059

15,888
5,063
1,536

12,676

69,404
21,467
85,810

148
217

19,597
91

400,493
2,277

695-
35,925
40,360-

• 1,466,000
. 463,100<

991,900
183,700-
44,119'
97,680-

425,400

77,418=
146-

171,842

52,370>
9,706
3,459

18,889
2,084

11,449
4,456

92;
908-

1,033-
2,700'

250,583
7,472

12,713
3,531
2,557
8,990

Statistical Office, Custom House, London.
9th October, 1911.
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