Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the week ended 7th October, 1911, together with the Quantities imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

							Quantities.	
						•	1910.	1911.
Animals, living :				-				
Oxen, Bulls,		s, and (Calves)	Number	5,218	4,291
Sheep and L						39		
Swine	•••	•••	•••			33	-	
Horses	•••	•••				"	267	168
Fresh Meat :								
Beef (includin	ig Re	frigerat	ed and	Frozer	ı)	Cwts.	147,528	169,146
Mutton "		2)		23		11	48,772	87,667
Pork "		"				>>	17,413	10,010
Meat, unenu			resh	(includ	ling	"	21,220	13,090
Refrigerate			m)					
alted or Preserv Bacon		1eat :					74 251	96,111
70 6	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	e t	74,351 1,324	3,059
Beet Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	*1	13,171	15,888
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	(>>	4,494	5,063
Meat, unenun		ad salta	 д	•••	•••	22	939	1,536
Meat, preserv	ed c	therwise	a than	hy pali	ing	23	5,581	12,676
(including					8	>>	0,001	14,010
Dairy Produce an				-,				
Butter		•••		•••		,,	75,032	69,404
Margarine .	•••	•••		•••		22	19,103	21,467
Cheese				•••			60,096	85,810
Milk, Fresh,	in c	ans or (lrums			1)		148
" Cream		•••				,,	231	217
" Conder				•••		"	24,789	19,597
, Preserv	red,	other ki	inds	•••]		281	91
Eggs		•••	• • •	•••		Great Hundreds	448,745	400,493
Poultry				•••		Valuo £	11,024	2,277
Jame	•••		•••	•••		,,,	3,251	695
Rabbits, dead (Fi	esh	and Fro	ozen)	•••		Cwts.	33,737	35,923
Lard	····		•••	•••		52	28,967	40,360
Corn, Grain, Mea	l and	d Flour	:—				0.000.000	1 (00 000
Wheat	•••,		•••	•••		27	2,080,200	· 1,466,000
Wheat Meal	and	Flour	•••	•••		22	194,100	. 463,100
Barley	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	22	464,200	991,900
Oats Peas	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	144,300	183,700
Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	17	70,700	44,119
Maize or Ind	 Vian		•••	•••		"	21,310	97,680
Fruit, Raw:	uan	COLU	•••	•••		17	1,145,900	425,400
Apples							79,732	77,418
Apricots and		ches	•••	•••	•••	27	160	146
Bananas			••••	•••	•••	Bunches	144,681	171,842
Cherries						Cwts.		
Currants		•••						
Gooseberries	•••			***		83 99		
Grapes	•••	•••	•••			17	60,463	52,370
Lemons		•••	•••	•••		,,	12,181	9,706
Oranges	•••			•••		11	7,444	3,459
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1 JJ	28,787	18,889
Plums	•••	•••	•••		••••	••	1,861	2,084
Strawberries		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,		
Unenumerate	a	••••	•••	••••	•••	<i>"</i>	16,085	11,449
Hay Straw	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,205	4,450 92
Moss Litter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	53	205 959	92
Tamp.	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	6,782	1,033
Locust Beans	•••	•••	• • •	***	•••	1	28,600	2,700
Vegetables, Raw :	•••	***	•••		•••	37	20,000	2,100
Onions						Bushels	255,676	250,588
Potatoes	•••		•••	**•	•••	Cwts.	8,802	7,472
Tomatoes	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		25,210	12,713
Unenumerate			***	•••	•••	. Value £	3,162	3,531
Dried		·		•••	••••	Cwts.	8,986	2,557
Preserved by	can					,, ,,	10,083	8,990

^

Statistical Office, Custom House, London. 9th October, 1911. D 2 H. V. READE.